
  e-TENDER NOTICE 
 The Divisional Forest Officer, Middle Andaman, Rangat  invites on behalf of 

President of India, online Item Rate bid for below mentioned work from the approved and 

eligible Contractors of the Andaman PWD or all contractors irrespective of their enlistment in 

APWD or any other Govt. Department subject to the condition that they have experience on 

executing the relevant magnitude of work as per CPWD Works Manual and with other GOI 

organizations in these islands and do not have any adverse remarks in any of the Govt. 

organization in the Andaman & Nicobar Islands for the following works:- 

1. (NIT No. MA/2(S)/17/28 dt 27/09/2022) 
Fabricating MS structure and providing PVC Water storage tank with laying of water 

supply pipe line to Govt. Qtrs. No. PH/16 (A&B) &  PH/19 (A&B) at Hawamahal  

under Rangat Range during 2022-23  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 487496/-  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) :  12187/- 

Time of completion: 06 Months   

Last date and time of submission of Bid on 18.10.2022 upto 11:00 AM 

Date and opening of Bid on 20.10.2022 at 10:00 AM 

Tender ID: 2022_DFOMA_7455_1 

2. (NIT No. MA/2(S)/17/29 dt 27/09/2022) 
Fabrication and Fixing of Racks with MS Materials for stacking Long Length (01 

No.) & Short length (02 Nos) Sawn timber at Timber Treatment Plant under Govt. 

Saw Mill, Betapur during 2022-23  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 965648/-  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : 24140/- 

Time of completion: 06 Months   

Last date and time of submission of Bid on 18.10.2022 upto 11:00 AM 

Date and opening of Bid on 20.10.2022 at 11:00 AM 

Tender ID: 2022_DFOMA_7456_1 

3 (NIT No. MA/2(S)/17/30 dt 27/09/2022) 
Renovation of Old Factory shed from Engine Room to Grinding Room at Govt. Saw 

Mill, Betapur  during 2022-23  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 3010987/-  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : 75275/- 

Time of completion: 06 Months   

Last date and time of submission of Bid on 18.10.2022 upto 11:00 AM 

Date and opening of Bid on 20.10.2022 at 03:00 PM 

Tender ID: 2022_DFOMA_7458_1 

4 (NIT No. MA/2(S)/17/31 dt 27/09/2022) 
Fabricating and fixing permanent shed over Nursery Beds at Parnashala nursery 

under Rangat Range during 2022-23  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 425640/-  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : 10641/- 

Time of completion: 06 Months   

Last date and time of submission of Bid on 19.10.2022 upto 11:00 AM 

Date and opening of Bid on 20.10.2022 at 04:00 PM 

Tender ID: 2022_DFOMA_7460_1 

 

      The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website 

https://eprocure.andaman.gov.in  

 

                                                                                                             -sd- 

Divisional Forest Officer, 

                                                                                                           Middle Andaman, 

                                                                                                                 Rangat 

https://eprocure.andaman.gov.in/

